SHINHO Automatic Optical Fiber Recoater
More info SHINHO OPTICS LIMITED
FR-101
Model Number FR-100 FR-101
Applicable Fiber Count Single fiber
Mold Material Quartz glass
Recoat Diameters 195μm, 255μm, 280μm, 320μm, 450μm, 600μm, 670μm, 850μm

FR-100
SHINHO Automatic Optical Fiber Recoater
More info SHINHO OPTICS LIMITED
Accessories
Description Model Number Quantities
Fiber recoater main body FR-100/FR-101 1 pc
Mold FR-100-MOLD-280 (Optional) 1 set
Power cord ACC-97 1 pc
AC adapter ADC-97 1 pc
USB manual / 1 pc
Tools HEX-01/02/03 1 set（M3/M2.5/M2）
Quick operation manual FR-100-QRG-100 PDF file in USB
Optional Modes
Description Model Number Remarks
195μm mode FR-100-MOLD-195 Recoat diameter: 195μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
255μm mode FR-100-MOLD-255 Recoat diameter: 255μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
280μm mode FR-100-MOLD-280 Recoat diameter: 280μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
320μm mode FR-100-MOLD-320 Recoat diameter: 320μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
450μm mode FR-100-MOLD-450 Recoat diameter: 450μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
600μm mode FR-100-MOLD-600 Recoat diameter: 600μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
670μm mode FR-100-MOLD-670 Recoat diameter: 670μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
850μm mode FR-100-MOLD-850 Recoat diameter: 850μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
1000μm mode FR-100-MOLD-1000 Recoat diameter: 1000μm ; Recoat length: 50mm
UV resin bottle FR-100-BTL-01 UV resin bottle
Peristaltic Pump Components FR-100-PUMP-01
Peristaltic pump ; Peristaltic pump tube ;
Peristaltic pump head